
Handrail to steps at The Hollow

River Medway Towpath scheme donation

Streetlight energy used for one year

Second payment for works at Podkin Meadow

Annual Public Liability Insurance

New fencing from St. Albans Church from their grant

Water used at Aylesford Allotments Nov '16' - May '17'

Kent Turf Care

£33,077.75

Zurich Municipal

Wrights Fencing

South East Water

£585.00

£20,000.00

£4,776.64

£2,750.00

£3,664.89

£729.17

£572.05

Parish Council Expenditure over £500 April 2017 to June 2017
Date Payment made Net Amount Beneficiary Details

Total

5th April 2017

5th April 2017

5th April 2017

3rd may 2017

7th June 2017

7th June 2017

7th June 2017

Adrew French Fencing

Kent County Council

Haven Power


