Date Payment made	Net Amount	Beneficiary	Details
5th April 2017	£585.00	Adrew French Fencing	Handrail to steps at The Hollow
5th April 2017	£20,000.00	Kent County Council	River Medway Towpath scheme donation
5th April 2017	£4,776.64	Haven Power	Streetlight energy used for one year
3rd may 2017	£2,750.00	Kent Turf Care	Second payment for works at Podkin Meadow
7th June 2017	£3,664.89	Zurich Municipal	Annual Public Liability Insurance
7th June 2017	£729.17	Wrights Fencing	New fencing from St. Albans Church from their grant
7th June 2017	£572.05	South East Water	Water used at Aylesford Allotments Nov '16' - May '17'

Parish Council Expenditure over £500 April 2017 to June 2017

Total £33,077.75